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CLASS 1 - INDIVIDUAL A - Round 1 -Compulsories
Robyn Eric Chris

vaulter club horse Lunger Jude A Judge B Judge C Overall Place
MALE

12 Zac Singlehurst Quicksilver Iramoo Megabyte Wendy Singlehurst 6.913 6.188 7.188 6.763 1
23 David Waller Fassifern Sky King Samuel Darryn Fedricks 6.725 5.938 6.188 6.283 2
30 Lee Briggs Southern Highlands W. P. Cognac Kerri Wilson 6.725 5.475 6.225 6.142 3
2 Jamie Hocking Acacia Super Special Nina Fritzel 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR

FEMALE
42 Krystle Lander SVG Special Event Lyn Lynch 7.163 6.913 7.375 7.150 1
20 Kayla Brewer Equiste Special Event Lyn Lynch 7.063 6.475 6.788 6.775 2
22 Jerri Butt Fassifern Sky King Samuel Darryn Fedricks 6.888 5.888 6.538 6.438 3
29 Lani Maher Southern Highlands W. P. Cognac Kerri Wilson 6.775 6.013 6.463 6.417 4

16th AUSTRALIAN NATIONAL  EQUESTRIAN VAULTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2012

9 a a e Sout e g a ds Cog ac e so
1 Sarah Leadbeater Acacia Skansen Duan Nina Fritzel 7.050 5.738 5.725 6.171 5

11 Emma Moulds Quicksilver Northern Agrippa Debbie Kirby 6.288 5.275 5.813 5.792 6
31 Ruth Skryzpek NEqC Comic Symphony Bronwen Lowe 5.725 4.575 5.838 5.379 7

CLASS 1 - INDIVIDUAL A - Round 1 

vaulter club horse Lunger Jude A Judge B Judge C Overall Place
MALE

30 Lee Briggs Southern Highlands W. P. Cognac Kerri Wilson 7.133 6.008 6.533 6.558 1
23 David Waller Fassifern Sky King Samuel Darryn Fedricks 6.403 6.369 6.594 6.455 2
12 Zac Singlehurst Quicksilver Iramoo Megabyte Wendy Singlehurst 6.157 5.644 6.194 5.998 3
2 Jamie Hocking Acacia Skansen Duan Nina Fritzel 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR

FEMALE
42 Krystle Lander SVG Special Event Lyn Lynch 6.921 6.556 7.008 6.828 1
1 Sarah Leadbeater Acacia Skansen Duan Nina Fritzel 7.045 6.179 6.303 6.509 2

20 Kayla Brewer Equiste Special Event Lyn Lynch 6.571 6.328 6.454 6.451 3
22 Jerri Butt Fassifern Sky King Samuel Darryn Fedricks 6.434 6.334 6.549 6.439 4
29 Lani Maher Southern Highlands W. P. Cognac Kerri Wilson 6.328 6.206 6.261 6.265 5
11 Emma Moulds Quicksilver Northern Agrippa Debbie Kirby 6.284 5.998 6.036 6.106 6
31 Ruth Skryzpek NEqC Comic Symphony Bronwen Lowe 5 213 4 808 5 469 5 163 731 Ruth Skryzpek NEqC Comic Symphony Bronwen Lowe 5.213 4.808 5.469 5.163 7



CLASS 1 - INDIVIDUAL A - Round 2 -Technical Test

vaulter club horse Lunger Jude A Judge B Judge C Overall Place
MALE

30 Lee Briggs Southern Highlands W. P. Cognac Kerri Wilson 5.370 5.260 5.350 5.327 1
23 David Waller Fassifern Sky King Samuel Darryn Fedricks 4.980 4.880 5.620 5.160 2
12 Zac Singlehurst Quicksilver Iramoo Megabyte Wendy Singlehurst 5.030 4.200 5.020 4.750 3
2 Jamie Hocking Acacia Super Special Nina Fritzel 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR

FEMALE
22 Jerri Butt Fassifern Sky King Samuel Darryn Fedricks 5.860 6.250 6.420 6.177 1
42 Krystle Lander SVG Special Event Lyn Lynch 6.050 5.500 6.120 5.890 2
1 Sarah Leadbeater Acacia Super Special Nina Fritzel 5.960 5.460 6.180 5.867 3

31 Ruth Skryzpek NEqC Comic Symphony Bronwen Lowe 4.850 5.800 5.690 5.447 4
29 Lani Maher Southern Highlands W. P. Cognac Kerri Wilson 5.190 4.780 5.290 5.087 5
11 Emma Moulds Quicksilver Northern Agrippa Debbie Kirby 4.980 3.390 4.920 4.430 6
20 Kayla Brewer Equiste Special Event Lyn Lynch 3 960 3 110 3 680 3 583 720 Kayla Brewer Equiste Special Event Lyn Lynch 3.960 3.110 3.680 3.583 7

CLASS 1 - INDIVIDUAL A - Round 2 

vaulter club horse Lunger Jude A Judge B Judge C Overall Place
MALE

23 David Waller Fassifern Sky King Samuel Darryn Fedricks 5.980 5.930 6.400 6.103 1
30 Lee Briggs Southern Highlands W. P. Cognac Kerri Wilson 5.675 5.380 5.475 5.510 2
12 Zac Singlehurst Quicksilver Iramoo Megabyte Wendy Singlehurst 5.455 5.050 5.920 5.475 3
2 Jamie Hocking Acacia Super Special Nina Fritzel 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 4

FEMALE
42 Krystle Lander SVG Special Event Lyn Lynch 6.635 6.080 6.890 6.535 1
22 Jerri Butt Fassifern Sky King Samuel Darryn Fedricks 6.240 6.505 6.630 6.458 2
31 Ruth Skryzpek NEqC Comic Symphony Bronwen Lowe 5.645 6.490 6.675 6.270 3
1 Sarah Leadbeater Acacia Skansen Duan Nina Fritzel 6.400 5.990 6.280 6.223 4

29 Lani Maher Southern Highlands W. P. Cognac Kerri Wilson 5.415 5.370 5.155 5.313 5
11 Emma Moulds Quicksilver Northern Agrippa Debbie Kirby 5.600 4.685 5.280 5.188 6

20 Kayla Brewer Equiste Special Event Lyn Lynch 5.400 4.795 4.700 4.965 7



Printed 02‐Oct‐12 2:02:00 PM

CLASS 1 - INDIVIDUAL A - FINAL

vaulter club horse Lunger Round 1 Round 2 Overall Place
MALE

23 David Waller Fassifern Sky King Samuel Darryn Fedricks 6.455 6.103 6.279 1
30 Lee Briggs Southern Highlands W. P. Cognac Kerri Wilson 6.558 5.510 6.034 2
12 Zac Singlehurst Quicksilver Iramoo Megabyte Wendy Singlehurst 5.998 5.475 5.737 3
2 Jamie Hocking Acacia Super Special Nina Fritzel 0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR

FEMALE
42 Krystle Lander SVG Special Event Lyn Lynch 6.828 6.535 6.682 1
22 Jerri Butt Fassifern Sky King Samuel Darryn Fedricks 6.439 6.458 6.449 2
1 Sarah Leadbeater Acacia Skansen Duan Nina Fritzel 6.509 6.223 6.366 3

29 Lani Maher Southern Highlands W. P. Cognac Kerri Wilson 6.265 5.313 5.789 4

16th AUSTRALIAN NATIONAL  EQUESTRIAN VAULTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2012

9 a a e Sout e g a ds Cog ac e so
31 Ruth Skryzpek NEqC Comic Symphony Bronwen Lowe 5.163 6.270 5.716 5
20 Kayla Brewer Equiste Special Event Lyn Lynch 6.451 4.965 5.708 6
11 Emma Moulds Quicksilver Northern Agrippa Debbie Kirby 6.106 5.188 5.647 7



Printed 02‐Oct‐12 2:17:43 PM

CLASS 2 - INDIVIDUAL B - Round 1 - Compulsoraries
vaulter club horse Lunger Jude A Judge B Judge C Overall Place

MALE Robyn Eric Chris
68 Matthew Williams PhEVA Goron Toron Griffen Denise Piggot 7.025 5.925 5.600 6.183 1
67 Jakob Bell PhEVA McGuiness Denise Piggot 6.113 5.700 5.450 5.754 2

FEMALE
25 Lucy Betts Fassifern Edelweiss Pierre Melanie Fedricks 6.863 6.050 5.875 6.263 1
24 Anna Betts Fassifern Edelweiss Pierre Melanie Fedricks 6.663 5.925 5.763 6.117 2
59 Shannon Seiler The Heights Wilameka Breeze Robyn Oram-Thomson 6.188 5.925 5.688 5.933 3
46 Eliza Walk-Chapman SVG Special Event Lyn Lynch 5.963 6.050 5.588 5.867 4
45 Sarah Grayson SVG Special Event Lyn Lynch 5.913 5.738 5.938 5.863 5
44 Natalie McNeil SVG Wilameka Breeze Robyn Oram-Thomson 6.113 5.938 5.500 5.850 6
32 Holly McGuiness NEqC Comic Symphony Bronwen Lowe 5.863 5.463 5.238 5.521 7
13 Jessica Beattie Quicksilver Written in the Stars Gail Beattie 5.875 5.288 5.188 5.450 8
54 Madeline Winwood Kingfisher Brigadoon KF Mike Winwood 5.825 5.238 5.000 5.354 9

16th AUSTRALIAN NATIONAL  EQUESTRIAN VAULTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2012

g g
43 Nicole Collett SVG Wilameka Breeze Robyn Oram-Thomson 4.788 5.150 5.238 5.058 10
58 Sophie Thomson Wilameka Acacia Ridge Rebound Kirst Barowcliffe 5.400 4.750 4.100 4.750 11
3 Skye Barrowcliffe Acacia Acacia Ridge Rebound Kirst Barowcliffe 5.125 4.538 4.313 4.658 12

33 Rachel Hopkins NEqC Tep Conner Bronwen Lowe 4.825 4.213 3.750 4.263 13

CLASS 2 - INDIVIDUAL B - Round 1
vaulter club horse Lunger Jude A Judge B Judge C Overall Place

MALE
68 Matthew Williams PhEVA Goron Toron Griffen Denise Piggot 6.813 6.213 6.260 6.428 1
67 Jakob Bell PhEVA McGuiness Denise Piggot 5.476 5.580 5.375 5.477 2

FEMALE
25 Lucy Betts Fassifern Edelweiss Pierre Melanie Fedricks 6.761 6.485 6.268 6.505 1
24 Anna Betts Fassifern Edelweiss Pierre Melanie Fedricks 6.771 6.253 6.331 6.452 2
45 Sarah Grayson SVG Special Event Lyn Lynch 5.666 6.349 6.029 6.015 3
46 Eliza Walk-Chapman SVG Special Event Lyn Lynch 5.731 6.085 6.044 5.953 4
44 Natalie McNeil SVG Wilameka Breeze Robyn Oram-Thomson 5.756 6.089 5.730 5.858 5
59 Shannon Seiler The Heights Wilameka Breeze Robyn Oram-Thomson 5.864 6.093 5.424 5.793 6
32 Holly McGuiness NEqC Comic Symphony Bronwen Lowe 5.961 5.721 5.509 5.730 7
54 Madeline Winwood Kingfisher Brigadoon KF Mike Winwood 5.923 5.499 5.520 5.647 8
43 Nicole Collett SVG Wilameka Breeze Robyn Oram-Thomson 5.180 5.585 5.324 5.363 9
13 Jessica Beattie Quicksilver Written in the Stars Gail Beattie 5.618 5.174 5.244 5.345 10
58 Sophie Thomson Wilameka Acacia Ridge Rebound Kirst Barowcliffe 5.350 4.875 4.900 5.042 11

4 94 1233 Rachel Hopkins NEqC Tep Conner Bronwen Lowe 5.023 4.966 4.845 4.945 12
3 Skye Barrowcliffe Acacia Acacia Ridge Rebound Kirst Barowcliffe 5.013 5.059 4.466 4.846 13



Printed 02‐Oct‐12 2:17:43 PM

CLASS 2 - INDIVIDUAL B - Round 2 - Compulsories
vaulter club horse Lunger Jude A Judge B Judge C Overall Place

MALE
68 Matthew Williams PhEVA Goron Toron Griffen Denise Piggot 6.438 6.650 6.588 6.558 1
67 Jakob Bell PhEVA McGuiness Denise Piggot 6.400 5.525 5.938 5.954 2

FEMALE
24 Anna Betts Fassifern Edelweiss Pierre Melanie Fedricks 6.738 6.288 6.350 6.458 1
25 Lucy Betts Fassifern Edelweiss Pierre Melanie Fedricks 6.788 6.350 5.888 6.342 2
45 Sarah Grayson SVG Special Event Lyn Lynch 6.175 5.813 6.088 6.025 3
46 Eliza Walk-Chapman SVG Special Event Lyn Lynch 6.175 5.838 6.375 6.129 4
59 Shannon Seiler The Heights Wilameka Breeze Robyn Oram-Thomson 6.038 6.150 5.563 5.917 5
44 Natalie McNeil SVG Wilameka Breeze Robyn Oram-Thomson 5.738 5.650 5.863 5.750 6
43 Nicole Collett SVG Wilameka Breeze Robyn Oram-Thomson 5.925 5.825 5.488 5.746 7
32 Holly McGuiness NEqC Comic Symphony Bronwen Lowe 6.275 5.675 5.863 5.938 8
33 Rachel Hopkins NEqC Tep Conner Bronwen Lowe 5.975 5.375 5.775 5.708 9
54 M d li  Wi d Ki fi h B i d  KF Mik  Wi d 6 175 5 200 5 200 5 525 10
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54 Madeline Winwood Kingfisher Brigadoon KF Mike Winwood 6.175 5.200 5.200 5.525 10
58 Sophie Thomson Wilameka Acacia Ridge Rebound Kirst Barowcliffe 5.613 5.175 5.500 5.429 11
13 Jessica Beattie Quicksilver Written in the Stars Gail Beattie 5.888 4.875 5.413 5.392 12
3 Skye Barrowcliffe Acacia Acacia Ridge Rebound Kirst Barowcliffe 5.350 5.275 4.900 5.175 13

CLASS 2 - INDIVIDUAL B - Round 2 
vaulter club horse Lunger Jude A Judge B Judge C Overall Place

MALE
67 Jakob Bell PhEVA McGuiness Karen Blunden 6.140 5.823 6.279 6.080 1
68 Matthew Williams PhEVA Goron Toron Griffen Denise Piggot 6.049 6.365 6.664 6.359 2

FEMALE
25 Lucy Betts Fassifern Edelweiss Pierre Melanie Fedricks 7.024 6.925 6.624 6.858 1
45 Sarah Grayson SVG Special Event Lyn Lynch 6.318 6.476 6.454 6.416 2
24 Anna Betts Fassifern Edelweiss Pierre Melanie Fedricks 6.549 6.084 6.355 6.329 3
46 Eliza Walk-Chapman SVG Special Event Lyn Lynch 6.128 6.179 6.428 6.245 4
59 Shannon Seiler The Heights Wilameka Breeze Robyn Oram-Thomson 5.689 6.375 5.961 6.008 5
44 Natalie McNeil SVG Wilameka Breeze Robyn Oram-Thomson 5.759 5.955 5.891 5.868 6
54 Madeline Winwood Kingfisher Brigadoon KF Mike Winwood 6.188 5.520 5.860 5.856 7
33 Rachel Hopkins NEqC Tep Conner Bronwen Lowe 5.578 5.518 6.058 5.718 8
43 Nicole Collett SVG Wilameka Breeze Robyn Oram-Thomson 5.573 5.783 5.484 5.613 9
13 Jessica Beattie Quicksilver Written in the Stars Gail Beattie 5.724 5.158 5.566 5.483 10
32 Holly McGuiness NEqC Comic Symphony Bronwen Lowe 5.688 5.098 5.591 5.459 11
3 Skye Barrowcliffe Acacia Acacia Ridge Rebound Kirst Barowcliffe 5 425 5 368 5 430 5.408 123 Skye Barrowcliffe Acacia Acacia Ridge Rebound Kirst Barowcliffe 5.425 5.368 5.430 5.408 12

58 Sophie Thomson Wilameka Wilameka Chikasa Ebony Robyn Oram-Thomson 5.446 4.898 5.410 5.251 13



Printed 02‐Oct‐12 2:17:43 PM

CLASS 2 - INDIVIDUAL B - Final

vaulter club horse Lunger Round 1 Round 2 Overall Place
MALE

68 Matthew Williams PhEVA Goron Toron Griffen Denise Piggot 6.428 6.359 6.394 1
67 Jakob Bell PhEVA McGuiness Denise Piggot 5.477 6.080 5.779 2

FEMALE

25 Lucy Betts Fassifern Edelweiss Pierre Melanie Fedricks 6.505 6.858 6.681 1
24 Anna Betts Fassifern Edelweiss Pierre Melanie Fedricks 6.452 6.329 6.390 2
45 Sarah Grayson SVG Special Event Lyn Lynch 6.015 6.416 6.215 3
46 Eliza Walk-Chapman SVG Special Event Lyn Lynch 5.953 6.245 6.099 4

16th AUSTRALIAN NATIONAL  EQUESTRIAN VAULTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2012

p p y y
59 Shannon Seiler The Heights Wilameka Breeze Robyn Oram-Thomson 5.793 6.008 5.901 5
44 Natalie McNeil SVG Wilameka Breeze Robyn Oram-Thomson 5.858 5.868 5.863 6
54 Madeline Winwood Kingfisher Brigadoon KF Mike Winwood 5.647 5.856 5.751 7
32 Holly McGuiness NEqC Comic Symphony Bronwen Lowe 5.730 5.459 5.595 8
43 Nicole Collett SVG Wilameka Breeze Robyn Oram-Thomson 5.363 5.613 5.488 9
13 Jessica Beattie Quicksilver Written in the Stars Gail Beattie 5.345 5.483 5.414 10
33 Rachel Hopkins NEqC Tep Conner Bronwen Lowe 4.945 5.718 5.331 11
58 Sophie Thomson Wilameka Wilameka Chikasa Ebony Robyn Oram-Thomson 5.042 5.251 5.146 12
3 Skye Barrowcliffe Acacia Acacia Ridge Rebound Kirst Barowcliffe 4.846 5.408 5.127 13



Printed 02‐Oct‐12 1:42:37 PM

CLASS 3 - INDIVIDUAL C 
vaulter club horse Lunger Jude A Judge B Judge C Overall Place

64 McKeria Cumming Ella Springs Edelweiss Pierre Melanie Fedricks 5.066 5.653 6.221 5.647 1
26 Anna Paxton Fassifern Edelweiss Pierre Melanie Fedricks 5.586 5.788 5.518 5.630 2
83 Sabine Osmotherly Hunter Valley Quick Magic Gail Beattie 5.656 5.561 5.368 5.528 3
75 Ellen Vincent MEV Bridadoon KF Mike Winwood 5.475 5.469 5.414 5.453 4
82 Martine Fogg Hunter Valley Sky King Samuel Darryn Fedricks 5.894 4.791 5.618 5.434 5
4 Emily Leadbeater Acacia Skansen Duan Nina Fritzel 5.335 5.163 5.800 5.433 6

55 Morgan Spary Kingfisher Bridadoon KF Mike Winwood 5.626 5.166 5.429 5.407 7
27 J  B tt F if Ed l i  Pi M l i  F d i k 5 455 5 466 5 205 5 375 8

16th AUSTRALIAN NATIONAL  EQUESTRIAN VAULTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2012

27 Jean Betts Fassifern Edelweiss Pierre Melanie Fedricks 5.455 5.466 5.205 5.375 8
28 Emily Kleier Fassifern Sky King Samuel Darryn Fedricks 5.564 4.835 5.288 5.229 9
34 Alice Hohenlohe Neqc Tep Conner Bronwen Lowe 4.519 5.074 4.958 4.850 10

vaulter club horse Lunger Judge A Judge B Judge C Overall Place

65 Melissa Stone Ella Springs Edelweiss Pierre Melanie Fedricks 5.557 6.500 5.548 5.868 1
76 Liara George MEV Quick Magic Gail Beattie 5.426 6.290 5.774 5.830 2
41 Stephanie Dore MEV Iramoo Megabyte Wendy Singlehurst 5.695 5.640 5.926 5.754 3
74 Rebecca Vandepeear Avon Valley Iramoo Megabyte Wendy Singlehurst 5.688 6.012 5.426 5.709 4
14 Indianna Sayer Quicksilver Iramoo Megabyte Wendy Singlehurst 5.021 5.902 5.945 5.623 5
47 Rebecca Howard SVG Special Event Lyn Lynch 5.121 5.390 5.705 5.406 6
84 Rhiannon Webb Hunter Valley Goron Toron Griffen Denise Piggott 5.376 5.160 5.062 5.199 7

CLASS 4 - INDIVIDUAL D



Printed 02‐Oct‐12 1:52:11 PM

CLASS 9 - INDIVIDUAL E GROUP A

vaulter club horse Lunger Judge A Judge B Judge C Overall Place

60 Savannah Stawairski The Heights Goron Toron Griffen Denise Piggot 5.505 6.431 5.307 5.748 1
61 Georgia Gates The Heights Serendipity Denise Piggot 5.626 6.257 4.867 5.583 2
77 Caitlin Vincent MEV Brigadoon KF Mike Winwood 5.467 5.826 5.445 5.579 3
16 Ella Shannon Quicksilver Quick Magic Wendy Singlehurst 4.833 4.779 5.124 4.912 4
49 Alex Playfoot SVG Written in the stars Gail Beattie 4 207 4 674 4 826 4 569 5

16th AUSTRALIAN NATIONAL  EQUESTRIAN VAULTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2012

49 Alex Playfoot SVG Written in the stars Gail Beattie 4.207 4.674 4.826 4.569 5
51 Kelsea Haste SVG Goron Toron Griffen Denise Piggot 4.236 4.514 4.745 4.498 6
70 Keisha Vreugdenburg PhEVA McGinuess Denise Piggot 4.279 3.886 4.643 4.269 7
52 Jamie Haste SVG Serendipity Denise Piggot 4.133 4.293 4.200 4.209 8
50 Ainsley Fraser SVG Written in the stars Gail Beattie 1.974 2.117 2.405 2.165 9

CLASS 9 - INDIVIDUAL E - GROUP B

vaulter club horse Lunger Judge A Judge B Judge C Overall Place

48 Jess Masterton SVG Written in the Stars Gail Beattie 5.929 6.252 4.831 5.671 1
6 Emma Guard Acacia Sissy Kirsty Barrowcliffe 5.762 5.883 5.043 5.563 2
5 Serena Richardson Acacia Sissy Kirsty Barrowcliffe 5.883 5.957 4.517 5.452 3

69 Mikaela Bell PhEVA McGuiness Karen Blunden 5.338 5.860 4.783 5.327 4
56  Adelia Peatey Kingfisher Brigadoon KF Mike Winwood 5.729 4.557 4.557 4.990 5
15 Jasmin Shannon Quicksilver Quick Magic Wendy Singlehurst 5.007 5.405 4.557 4.990 6
21 Claire Begg Equiste Goron Toron Griffen Denise Piggot 5.081 4.805 3.843 4.576 7
78 Nina Fomin MEV Written in the Stars Gail Beattie 4.700 4.286 3.736 4.240 878 Nina Fomin MEV Written in the Stars Gail Beattie 4.700 4.286 3.736 4.240 8



Printed 02‐Oct‐12 12:40:03 PM

vaulter club horse Lunger Judge A Judge B Judge C Overall Place

73 Ella Leggett PhEVA Serendipity Denise Piggot 4.983 4.908 5.067 4.986 1
72 Annalise Vaughen PhEVA Serendipity Denise Piggot 4.817 4.500 4.833 4.717 2
8 Ben Rosiak Acacia Sissy Kirsty Barrowcliffe 4.692 4.417 4.542 4.550 3

19 Morgan Swinton Quicksilver Quick Magic Gail Beattie 4.342 4.308 4.508 4.386 4
18 Dakotah Sayer Quicksilver Quick Magic Gail Beattie 4.383 4.308 4.358 4.350 5
81 Annie Fox MEV Belmak Cosmo Stephanie Vincent-Fox 3.350 3.917 3.792 3.686 6

CLASS 10 - INDIVIDUAL W - Group A
vaulter club horse Lunger Judge A Judge B Judge C Overall Place

37 Emi Callaway NEqC Black Jack Blair Joanne Lee 4.950 6.142 5.125 5.406 1
36 Heyam Hattab NEqC Tep Connor Bronwen Lowe 5.233 5.850 4.675 5.253 2

S S 5 650 5 567 4 367 5 194 3

CLASS 10 - INDIVIDUAL W - Group A

16th AUSTRALIAN NATIONAL  EQUESTRIAN VAULTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2012

9 Belen Swart Acacia Skansen Duan Nina Fritzell 5.650 5.567 4.367 5.194 3
35 Rachael Mackey NEqC Black Jack Blair Joanne Lee 4.908 5.808 4.633 5.117 4
17 Jordan Singlehurst Quicksilver Quick Magic Gail Beattie 5.083 5.300 4.383 4.922 5
57 Kelsey Hawkins Kingfisher Brigadoon KF Mike Winwood 4.692 5.825 4.200 4.906 6
71 Shaylah Vreugdenburg PhEVA Goron Toron Griffen Denise Piggot 5.425 5.533 3.750 4.903 7
90 Alysha Preece Ripplebrook Belmak Cosmo Stephanie Vincent-Fox 3.650 6.317 4.717 4.894 8
88 Claudia Leahy Ripplebrook Belmak Cosmo Stephanie Vincent-Fox 3.492 6.192 4.433 4.706 9
10 Lily Moore Acacia Sissy Kirsty Barrowcliffe 4.075 5.600 4.250 4.642 10
63 Dakota Gates The Heights Serendiptious Warriedar Bianca Stawiarski 3.800 5.325 4.492 4.539 11
89 Jessica Preece Ripplebrook Belmak Cosmo Stephanie Vincent-Fox 3.558 5.792 4.192 4.514 12

CLASS 10 - INDIVIDUAL W - Group C
vaulter club horse Lunger Judge A Judge B Judge C Overall Place

87 Verity Joyce Ripplebrook Belmak Cosmo Stephanie Vincent-Fox 5.192 6.642 6.075 5.969 1
85 Kimberly Fowler Ripplebrook Belmak Cosmo Stephanie Vincent-Fox 5.442 6.525 5.617 5.861 2
39 Jasmine Allday NEqC Black Jack Blair Joanne Lee 5.400 6.500 5.333 5.744 3
53 Nellie Playfoot SVG Serendiptious Warriedar Bianca Stawiarski 5.458 6.317 5.442 5.739 4
38 Ryu Callaway NEqC Black Jack Blair Joanne Lee 5.433 6.442 5.033 5.636 5
62 Hannah Greenfield The Heights Serendiptious Warriedar Bianca Stawiarski 5.092 6.008 5.758 5.619 6
7 Tayla Nankivell Acacia Sissy Kirsty Barrowcliffe 5.325 5.850 5.258 5.478 7

86 Abigail White Ripplebrook Belmak Cosmo Stephanie Vincent-Fox 4.717 5.883 5.008 5.203 8
80 Paola Chirico MEV Belmak Cosmo Stephanie Vincent-Fox 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR
79 Maryanne Chirico MEV Belmak Cosmo Stephanie Vincent-Fox 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR

CLASS 12 - INDEVIDUAL INTEGRATED W 
vaulter club horse Lunger Judge A Judge B Judge C Overall Place

66 Mikayla Brooks Ella Springs Belmak Cosmo Stephanie Vincent-Fox 4.692 4.417 4.542 4.550 1



Printed Printed 02-Oct-12 12:18:59 PM

CLASS 5 - PAS DE DEUX CANTER

vaulter club horse Lunger Judge A Judge B Judge C Total Place

25 Lucy Betts Fassifern Edelweiss Pierre Melanie Fedricks 6.607 6.414 6.614 6.545 1
24 Anna Betts
42 Krystle Lander SVG Special Event Lyn Lynch 5.557 6.021 4.979 5.519 2
20 Kayla Brewer Equiste
54 Madeline Winwood Kingfisher Brigadoon KF Mike Winwood 5.157 4.700 5.207 5.021 3

16th AUSTRALIAN NATIONAL  EQUESTRIAN VAULTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2012

54 Madeline Winwood Kingfisher Brigadoon KF Mike Winwood 5.157 4.700 5.207 5.021 3
55 Morgan Spary
67 Jakob Bell PhEVA McGuiness Karen Blunden 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR
68 Matthew Williams



Printed 02‐Oct‐12 12:16:11 PM

CLASS 13 - PAS DE DEUX WALK - ABC

vaulter club horse Lunger Judge A Judge B Judge C Total Place

59 Shannon Seiler The Heights/Wilameka Serendiptious Warriedar Bianca Stawiarski 7.133 7.933 7.500 7.522 1
58 Sophie Thomson
65 Melissa Stone Ella Springs Serendiptious Warriedar Bianca Stawiarski 6.467 7.433 6.867 6.922 2
64 McKeira Cummings
82 Martine Fogg Hunter Valley Serendiptious Warriedar Bianca Stawiarski 6.467 6.933 6.700 6.700 3
83 Sabine Osmotherly
45 Sarah Grayson SVG Serendiptious Warriedar Bianca Stawiarski 6 133 7 033 6 733 6 633 4

16th AUSTRALIAN NATIONAL  EQUESTRIAN VAULTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2012

45 Sarah Grayson SVG Serendiptious Warriedar Bianca Stawiarski 6.133 7.033 6.733 6.633 4
48 Jess Masterton
75 Ellen Vincent MEV Brigadoon KF Mike Winwood 5.200 6.333 7.733 6.422 5
77 Caitlin Vincent
31 Ruth Skrzypek Neqc Black Jack Blair Joanne Lees 6.700 6.333 6.167 6.400 6
32 Holly McGinness
34 Alice Hohenlohe Neqc Tep Connor Bronwen Lowe 5.933 6.133 7.000 6.356 7
33 Rachel Hopkins
12 Zac Singlehurst Quicksilver Iramoo Megabyte Wendy Singlehurst 5.667 6.033 7.333 6.344 8
13 Jessica Beattie
46 Eliza Wark-Chapman SVG Serendiptious Warriedar Bianca Stawiarski 5.700 6.400 6.133 6.078 9
43 Nicole Collett

CLASS 15 - PAS DE DEUX WALK - INTEGRATED 

vaulter club horse Lunger Judge A Judge B Judge C Total Place

65 Melissa Stone Ella Springs Belmak Cosmo Darini Cummings 5.667 6.267 4.767 5.567 1
66 Makayla Brooks



Printed Printed 02-Oct-12 12:13:19 PM

CLASS 14 - PAS DE DEUX WALK 

vaulter club horse Lunger Judge A Judge B Judge C Total Place

37 Emi Callaway NEqC Black Jack Blair Joanne Lee 6.100 7.033 5.200 6.111 1
38 Ryu Callaway
60 Savannah Stawairski The Heights Serendiptious Warriedar Bianca Stawiarski 5.567 6.900 4.900 5.789 2
61 Georgia Gates
74 Rebecca Vandepeear Avon/Indp Written in the Stars Gail Beattie 5.300 6.067 4.533 5.489 3
41 Stephanie Doore
49 Alex Playfoot SVG Serendiptious Warriedar Bianca Stawiarski 5.233 6.667 4.467 5.456 4
53 Nellie Playfoot

16th AUSTRALIAN NATIONAL  EQUESTRIAN VAULTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2012

y
56  Adelia Peatey Kingfisher Brigadoon KF Mike Winwood 5.300 6.533 4.233 5.356 5
57 Kelsey Hawkins
36 Heyam Hattab NEqC Tep Connor Bronwen Lowe 5.433 5.733 4.767 5.311 6
39 Jasmine Allday
51 Kelsea Haste SVG Serendiptious Warriedar Bianca Stawiarski 4.967 6.333 4.167 5.156 7
50 Ainsley Fraser
88 Claudia Leahy Ripplebrook Belmak Cosmo Stephanie Vincent-Fox 5.067 5.433 4.467 4.989 8
89 Jessica Preece
14 Indianna Sayer Quicksilver Quick Magic Wendy Singlehurst 4.533 5.400 4.967 4.967 9
15 Jasmin Shannon
73 Ella Leggett PhEVA Goron Toron Griffen Denise Piggot 4.700 5.500 4.133 4.778 10
71 Shaylah Vreugdenburg
85 Kimberley Fowler Ripplebrook Belmak Cosmo Stephanie Vincent-Fox 4.133 5.300 4.067 4.500 11
87 Verity Joyce
86 Abigail White Ripplebrook Belmak Cosmo Stephanie Vincent-Fox 4.133 5.600 3.700 4.478 12
90 Alysha Preece
70 Keisha Vreugdenburg PhEVA Goron Toron Griffen Denise Piggot 4.100 5.267 3.967 4.444 13
72 Annalise Vaughen
78 Nina Fomin MEV Belmak Cosmo Stephanie Vincent-Fox 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR
76 Liara George
79 Maryanne Chirico MEV Belmak Cosmo Stephanie Vincent-Fox 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR
80 Paola Chirico



Printed 03‐Oct‐12 9:26:00 AM

CLASS 7 - D1 TEAM Canter/Canter

No vaulter club horse Lunger Judge A Judge B Judge C Total Place

1 Zac Singlehurst Quicksilver Written in the Stars Gailbeattie 5.108 5.014 5.380 5.167 1
2 Jessica Beatte
3 Emma Moulds
4 Stephanie Dore
5 Rebecca Vanderpeer
6 Indianna Sayer
7 Jasmin Shannon

CLASS 6 - ABC TEAM Canter/Canter - Compulsories

No vaulter club horse Lunger Judge A Judge B Judge C Total Place
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1 Emily Kleier Fassifern Sky King Samuel Darryn Fedricks 6.172 5.804 5.571 5.849 1
2 David Waller
3 Lucy Betts
4 Anna Betts
5 Anna Paxton
6 Jean Betts
7 Jerri Butt

CLASS 18 - INTERGRATED TEAM

No vaulter club horse Lunger Judge A Judge B Judge C Total Place

1 Melissa Stone Ella/MEV Belmak Cosmo Stephanie Vincent-Fox 6.040 5.107 5.378 5.508 1
2 McKeira Cumming
3 Mykayla Brooks
4 Ellen Vincent
5 Caitlin Vincent
6 Liara George
7 Annie Fox ‐ R



Printed 02‐Oct‐12 2:34:40 PM

CLASS 8 - D TEAM Canter/Walk

No vaulter club horse Lunger Judge A Judge B Judge C Total Place

1 Emily Leadbeater Acacia Skansen Duan Nina Fritzel 6.830 6.668 5.912 6.470 1
2 Sophie Thomson
3 Jamie Hocking
4 Sarah Leadbeater
5 Skye Barrowcliffe
6 Shannon Seiler
7 Emma Guard - R
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1 Krystle Lander SVG Special Event Lyn Lynch 5.936 5.718 5.305 5.653 2
2 Rebecca Howard
3 Eliza Wark-Chapman
4 Nicole Collett
5 Natalie McNeill
6 Sarah Grayson
7 Ainsley Fraser

CLASS 16 - E TEAM Canter/Walk

No vaulter club horse Lunger Judge A Judge B Judge C Total Place

1 Madeline Winwood Kingfisher/MEV Brigadoon KF/MEV Mike Winwood 5.535 5.239 5.182 5.319 1
2 Ellen Vincent
3 Morgan Spary
4 Adelia Peatey
5 Caitlin Vincent
6 Kelsey Hawkins
7 Liara George - R



Printed 02‐Oct‐12 11:50:55 AM

CLASS 17 - W TEAM Walk/Walk

No vaulter club horse Lunger Judge A Judge B Judge C Total Place

1 Ruth Skrzypek NEqC Black Jack Blair Joanne Lee 6.547 6.062 6.075 6.228 1
2 Holly McGinness
3 Alice Hohenlohe
4 Rachel Hopkins
5 Ryu Callaway
6 Emi Callaway
7 Heyam Hattab

1 Jess Masterton SVG Serendiptious Warriedar Bianca Stawiarski 5.513 5.163 5.248 5.308 2

16th AUSTRALIAN NATIONAL  EQUESTRIAN VAULTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2012

p
2 Kayla Brewer
3 Kelsea Haste
4 Nellie Playfoot
5 Jamie Haste
6 Alex Playfoot
7 Claire Begg

1 Jakob Bell PhEVA Goron Toron Griffen Denise Piggot 5.273 5.178 5.073 5.175 3
2 Matthew Williams
3 Mikaela Bell
4 Savannah Stawiarski
5 Shaylah Vreugdenburg
6 Keisha Vreugdenburg
7 Annalise Vaughen

1 Abigail White Ripplebrook Belmak Cosmo Darani Cummings 4.840 5.283 4.888 5.004 4
2 Kimberly Fowler
3 Verity Joyce
4 Claudia Leahy
5 Jessica Preece
6 Alysha Preece



Printed 02‐Oct‐12 12:18:59 PM

CLASS 21 - PAS DE DEUX BARREL - ABC

vaulter club Time Pen Judges Total Place

1 Sarah Leadbeater Acacia 0.0 7.800 7.800 1
59 Shannon Seiler
82 Martine Fogg Hunter Valley 0.0 7.533 7.533 2
83 Sabine Osmotherly
12 Zac Singlehurst Quicksilver 0.3 7.367 7.367 3
14 Indianna Sayer
25 Lucy Betts Fassifern 0.1 7.367 7.367 3
24 Anna Betts
31 Ruth Skrzypek NEqC 0.0 7.000 7.000 5
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32 Holly McGinness
45 Sarah Grayson SVG 1.2 6.900 6.900 6
48 Jess Masterton
11 Emma Moulds Quicksilver 0.1 6.733 6.733 7
13 Jessica Beattie

3 Skye Barrowcliffe Acacia 0.2 6.300 6.300 8
4 Emily Leadbeater

77 Caitlin Vincent MEV 1.1 6.100 6.100 9
75 Ellen Vincent
46 Eliza Wark-Chapman SVG 1.8 6.100 6.100 10
43 Nicole Collett
65 Melissa Stone Ella Springs 0.3 5.967 5.967 11
64 KcKeira Cummings
34 Alice Hohenlohe NEqC 0.0 5.867 5.867 12
33 Rachel Hopkins
28 Emily Kleier Fassifern 1.4 5.400 5.400 13
26 Anna Paxton
68 Matthew Williams PhEVA 0.6 5.267 5.267 14
73 Ella Leggett



Printed 02‐Oct‐12 12:24:19 PM

CLASS 22 - PAS  DEUX BARREL - WALK D and E 
vaulter club Time Pen Judges Total Place

78 Nina Fomin MEV 0.0 6.800 6.800 1
76 Liara George
61 Georgia Gates The Heights 0.1 6.367 6.367 2
63 Dakota Gates
74 Rebecca Vandepeear Avon/Indp 0.8 5.800 5.800 3
41 Stephanie Doore

5 Serena Richardson Acacia 1.9 5.267 5.267 4
6 Emma Guard

49 Alex Playfoot SVG 1.1 5.033 5.033 5
53 Nellie Playfoot
70 Keisha Vreugdenburg PhEVA 0.4 4.933 4.933 6
71 Shaylah Vreugdenburg
72 Annalise Vaughen PhEVA 1.4 4.733 4.733 7
69 Mikaela Bell
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17 Jordan Singlehurst Quicksilver 1.8 4.467 4.467 8
16 Ella Shannon
15 Jasmin Shannon Quicksilver 1.9 4.200 4.200 9
19 Morgan Swinton

CLASS 23 - PAS DE DEUX BARREL - WALK
vaulter club Time Pen Judges Total Place

37 Emi Callaway NEqC 0.2 7.133 7.133 1
38 Ryu Callaway
85 Kimberley Fowler Ripplebrook 0.0 5.733 5.733 2
90 Alysha Preece
86 Abigail White Ripplebrook 0.8 5.467 5.467 3
87 Verity Joyce

9 Belen Swart Acacia 1.2 4.967 4.967 4
10 Lily Moore

7 Tayla Nankivell Acacia 0.0 4.867 4.867 5
8 Ben Rosiak

88 Claudia Leahy Ripplebrook 1.8 4.267 4.267 6
89 Jessica Preece
36 Heyam Hattab NEqC 2.8 3.800 3.800 7
39 Jasmine Allday
79 Maryanne Chirico MEV 0.0 0.000 0.000 SCR
80 Paola Chirico80 Paola Chirico



Printed 02‐Oct‐12

CLASS 20 - BARREL TEAM - INTEGRATED

vaulter club Time Pen Judges Total Place

1 Melissa Stone Ella Srings/MEV 0.3 6.500 6.500 1
2 McKeira Cummings
3 Mikayla Brooks
4 Ellen Vincent
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4 Ellen Vincent
5 Caitlin Vincent
6 Nina Forman
7 Anni Fox - R

CLASS 24 - PAS DE DEUX BARREL - WALK - INTEGRATED

vaulter club Time Pen Judges Total Place

64 McKeira Cummings Ella Springs 1.5 5.567 5.567 1
66 Mikayla Brooks



Printed 02‐Oct‐12

CLASS 19 - BARREL TEAM

vaulter club Time Pen Judges Total Place

1 Emily Kleier Fassifern 0.4 9.225 9.225 1
2 David Waller
3 Lucy Betts
4 Anna Betts
5 Molly Paxton
6 Jean Betts
7 Jerri Butt

1 Emily Leadbeater Acacia Team 2 1 8.450 8.450 2
2 Sophie Thomson
3 Jamie Hocking
4 Sarah Leadbeater
5 Skye Barrowcliffe
6 Shannon Seiler
7 Alice Hohenlohe

1 Ruth Skrzypek NEqC 0.1 7.525 7.525 3
2 Holly McGinness
3 Rachel Hopkins
4 Heyam Hattab
5 Ryu Callaway
6 Emi Callaway
7 Alice Hohenlohe

1 Zac Singlehurst Quicksilver 1 2 7 275 7 275 4
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1 Zac Singlehurst Quicksilver 1.2 7.275 7.275 4
2 Jessica Beattie
3 Indianna Sayer
4 Jasmin Shannon
5 Jordan Singlehurst
6 Ella Shannon

1 Madeline Winwood Kingfisher/MEV 1.4 7.250 7.250 5
2 Ellen Vincent
3 Morgan Spary
4 Adelia Peatey
5 Caitlin Vincent
6 Kelsey Hawkins
7 Alice Hohenlohe

1 Abigail White Ripplebrook 2.7 5.475 5.475 6
2 Kimberly Fowler
3 Verity Joyce
4 Claudia Leahy
5 Jessica Preece
6 Alysha Preece

1 Belen Swart Acacia 3.5 5.150 5.150 7
2 Serena Richardson
3 Tayla Nankivell
4 Emma Guard
5 Lily Moore
6 Ben Rosiak

1 Jakob Bell PhEVA 3.9 4.500 4.500 8
2 Matthew Williams
3 Mikaela Bell
4 Savannah Stawiarski
5 Ella Leggett 
6 Annalise Vaughen
7 Keisha Vreugdenburg
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